
 

STD:IX                                                 MODEL EXAMINATION TIME TABLE 2016-17                               DATE: 9-1-17      
                                                                     
                                                             MODEL EXAM – I 2016-17                         EXAM TIMINGS: 9.00am - 12.00 pm       

 
     
                                                               MODEL EXAM – II  2016-17                        EXAM TIMINGS: 9.00am - 12.00 pm       

 
                                                              
                                                                MODEL EXAM – III  2016-17                          EXAM TIMINGS: 9.00am - 12.00 pm       
 

             

  

 

 
       DATE 

 
 23-01-17 

 
         25-01-17 

 
27-01-17 

 
       28-01-17 

 
 30-01-17 

 
     SUBJECTS 

 
   SCIENCE 
 

 
      MATHS     

 
 LANG II 

 
       ENGLISH 

 
   SOCIAL 

 
       DATE 

 
      02-02-17 

 
        04-02-17 

 
     06-02-17 

 
       08-02-17 

 
 10-02-17 

 
     SUBJECTS 

 
   MATHS     

 
SOCIAL   

 
SCIENCE 

 
     ENGLISH 

 
  LANG II 

 
       DATE 

 
      16-02-17 

 
        18-02-17 

 
     20-02-17 

 
       22-02-17 

 
     24-02-17 

 
     SUBJECTS 

 
    SOCIAL 

 
    SCIENCE 

 
     LANG II 

 
   MATHS     

 
     ENGLISH 



 

 

NOTE:  

       i) Every day coaching class and revision schedule will be changing according to the exam schedule. 

       ii) Teachers should  cooperate  for everyday changes in  coaching schedule according to the availability of teachers . ( Till the     

                board exam)  

       iii)  Regularly get the  revision & coaching class schedule from ACO . 

       iv) Inform the classes to be given substitution to ACO. 

      v) Class teacher should  inform to the students  about the coaching class schedule. 

 

 

                                                                                                                       PRINCIPAL SIGNATURE       


