

DATE

**SUBJECTS** 

23-01-17

**SCIENCE** 

# **Thiruthangal Nadar Vidhyalaya**

(Belongs to Chennaivazh Thiruthangal Hindu Nadar Uravinmurai Dharma Fund)

Senior Secondary || Co-Education

Affiliated to CBSE, DELHI

No.1051, T.H.Road, Thangal, Chennai - 600 019. Phone: 25993131, 25995555 E-mail: thinaarschool@yahoo.com | Web: www.thiruthangalnadarvidhyalaya.org

STD:IX MODEL EXAMINATION TIME TABLE 2016-17

**DATE: 9-1-17** 

MODEL	$\mathbf{EXAM} - \mathbf{I}$	I 2016-17
-------	------------------------------	-----------

		Billio pin		
25-01-17	27-01-17	28-01-17	30-01-17	
MATHS	LANG II	ENGLISH	SOCIAL	

#### **MODEL EXAM – II 2016-17**

## EXAM TIMINGS: 9.00am - 12.00 pm

**EXAM TIMINGS: 9.00am - 12.00 pm** 

DATE	02-02-17	04-02-17	06-02-17	08-02-17	10-02-17
SUBJECTS	MATHS	SOCIAL	SCIENCE	ENGLISH	LANG II

#### **MODEL EXAM – III 2016-17**

### EXAM TIMINGS: 9.00am - 12.00 pm

DATE	16-02-17	18-02-17	20-02-17	22-02-17	24-02-17
SUBJECTS	SOCIAL	SCIENCE	LANG II	MATHS	ENGLISH

# NOTE:

- i) Every day coaching class and revision schedule will be changing according to the exam schedule.
- ii) Teachers should cooperate for everyday changes in coaching schedule according to the availability of teachers . ( Till the board exam)
- iii) Regularly get the revision & coaching class schedule from ACO.
- iv) Inform the classes to be given substitution to ACO.
- v) Class teacher should inform to the students about the coaching class schedule.

PRINCIPAL SIGNATURE